                               Preliminary
Technical Specification
for
0.1~4 Gbps SFP Checker
Contents
1. General Description ................................................................... 1
2. Features .................................................................................... 1
3. Applications ............................................................................... 2

Copyright 2019  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
6
8. Ordering Information:
Part Number    Media    Description
S20071009999 SFP Checker Main Frame
0.1Gbps ~4Gbps
With 100~220VAC to 5VDC adaptor
SFP Checker Optical Meter Module
Part Number Connector  Wavelength  Range Accuracy
S20125328 SM/MM SC 850 / 1310 / 1490 / 1550 nm -50 ~ +5 dBm
SM :+/- 0.3 dB
MM :+/- 0.5 dB
S20125329 SM/MM SC 850 / CWDM 1270~1610 nm -50 ~ +5 dBm
SM :+/- 0.3 dB
MM :+/- 0.5 dB
S20125126 SM SC CWDM 1270~1610 nm -50 ~ +5 dBm +/- 0.3 dB
SFP Checker
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 Page  of  8
 VER C
Copyright 2019  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
7
9. Service Contacts
Please contact us:
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street,
Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302,
Taiwan
TEL: +886-3-5525268
FAX: +886-3-5525388
e-mail: sales@liverage.com.tw
SFP Checker
Liverage Technology Inc.
3F-5, No. 30 Taiyuan Street, Chupei City, Hsinchu County 302, Taiwan
 Page  of  8
 VER C
Copyright 2019  ,Liverage Technology Inc. reserves the right to modify specifications without prior notice
8
10. Record of Revisions
Record of Revisions
Rev. Date Description of Change
VER A 2020-06-08 Primary
VER B 2020-07-17 Modify Optical Meter Range
1. -60 ~ +5 dBm � -50 ~ +5 dBm
Modify Optical Meter Module P/N
1. S20125238 � S20125328
2. Add  S20125329
VER C 2020-09-11 Delete LED Status for Bluetooth